
ot rs 

Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No.- site bills 
register 

Company Name: 

Date sitc bills 

Register 
Site: 

966 
MPL HEP Name of Contractoor

Aloaud EleteapzuohngNature of work 

Work done From Date T To Date 
SI. Villa/Flat/block no. 

No. 
Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors

bill no 
EasSth Sudh sideL85142 000 S 31,023-0 2. AnieLu 

H aki 25-0ONds QCCD 
. 

8. 

9 
10. 

34928-CT/ 
GST bill required O YES NO. 

11 Total 
Bill required YES O NO. 

Required 
O Not required 

Enclosed 
O Not enclosed 

Measurement & Measurement & 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: 

PO/WO no. PO/WO date 

RemarksS: 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: Date: Date: 202 
Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, earth work. nurnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable -fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shets 
are not required for turmkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



ESTIM
A

TE SHEET 
Com

pany 
Nam

e 
Project 
W

ork 
Description: 

M
PL

 
M

ay
Flower Platinum

East 
&

 South Side Driveway
W

aterproofing 
Anand W

aterproofing 
01.11.2021 

Prepared
by: 

R
.A

shok 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

D
ate: 

S.N
o. Item

 H
ead 

Item
 Description 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

Grand Total 
Q

uantity 
U

n
its 

R
ate 

|E
ast &

 South Side Driveway W
aterproofing

2 
H

ole packing (for core cutting) 
37,028.40 

20.00| 
225.00 

1,851.42 
S

ft 
4.00 

N
o's 

900.00| 

T
otal A

m
ount 

37,928.40 
|A

m
ount in w

ords:- T
hirty Seven Thousand N

ine H
undred and Tw

enty Eight Rupees O
nly 



M
EASUREM

ENT SHEET 
Com

pany 
Nam

e: 
Project: 
W

ork 
Description: 

Contractor 
Nam

e: 
D

ate: 

M
P

L
 

|Prepared by:_ 
R

A
shok 

M
ay 

Flow
er Platinum

 
East 

&
 South Side Driveway W

aterproofing
Anand W

aterproofing
|01.11.2021

A
 

S.N
o E

ast &
 South Side D

rivew
ay W

aterproofing

B
 

L
ength 

W
idth 

C
 

H
eight 

Item
 H

ead 
Item

 D
escription

N
o

's
 

Q
uantity 

U
n

its 
T

otal 
H

ead 

D
rivew

ay 
Slab 

92.83 
.00 

6.00| 
1.00 
1.00 

1
.0

0
| 

1
.0

0
 

1,113.96| 
Sft 

737.46 
Sft 

2 
H

ole packing (for core cutting) 
122.91 

1
,8

5
1

.4
2

 

13" PV
C

 pipes and for nahni trap 
1.00| 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

4
.0

0
 

4.00 
N

o's 
4.00 
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